INOJIMTUYKA AHTPOITIOJIOT'NJA, AKAJEMCKA 2021/2022.

KOJIOKBUIYM

Mpe3ume

AratoHosuh
Apamosuh
AHhywuh
AHununh
Bapby3aH
Benuh
beyku
Bnreuuh
Bboxosuh
Bojuosuh
Bp3akosuh
Bacuh
Buaojesuh
Bupujesuh
BojHoBwWh
Byunhesuh
Bykosuh
Bynuh
laspunosuh
Oabuh
[obpuh
Oobpuh
bhacuh
BuHosuh
hophesuh
byphesuh
Kuneasmesuh
MBowesuh
Jakosspesuh
Januh
Januhujesuh
JaHKoBuh
JesreHnjesunh
Jespemosuh
Jesauh
Jenecujesunh
Jewwh
JoBaHoBuh
Jyrosuh
Kanuuuh
Keuojesuh

Ume

AHa
AHapea
Arba
AnekcaHgpa
Tamapa
Bypha
AHMKa
Mwunuuya
Ucnpopa
Hukona
BuswaHa
bojaHa
TaTjaHa
AnekcaHgpa
KatapuHa
MwuneHa
JDaHnua
Mwunuuya
Mwunnua
AHhena
JeneHa
Heb6ojwa
PaTtomup
JacHa
dunumn
AneKkcaHgpa
Mwunnua
MwuHa
AHApE]
Tamapa
AnekcaHgpa
AHhena
HuHa
JoBaHa
Teopopa
AneKkcaHgpa
JoBaHa
MwuHa
JamjaH
Mapuja
Mawa

UHpekc

263/19
264/19
042/17
29/19
261/18
13/19
239/19
301/16
231/19
265/19
252/19
223/19
224/19
37/19
18/19
006/19
40/19
008/19
235/19
010/19
27/19
293/17
301/19
23/19
281/19
011/19
300/19
238/19
294/9
272/19
39/13
204/19
296/19
46/19
50/19
49/19
209/19
283/16
270/19
45/19
257/19

boaosu

24
2 (HM)
26
41
9 (HM)
21
34
4 (HN)
14 (HN)
8 (HM)
26
6 (HM)
34
36
21
34
31
26
4 (HN)
45
37
21
21
21
10 (HN)
31
22
21
9 (HM)
14 (HN)
24
25
33
21
30
38
10 (HN)
14 (HN)

29
22
39



KoBauesuh
KpcTajuh
Nasapesuh
Nasapesuh
Nasapesuh
Nykosuh
Jbybuwunh
MaHojnosuh
Munetuh
Mwunojkosuh
MaHojosuh
Mwujannosuh
MwujywKosuh
Mwunekuh
Munetuh
MwusbkoBuh
MuHuh
MnageHa
MwuTtposuh
Momuunnosuh
Hepesskosuh
Hectoposuh
Hukonuh
Hosakos
Hoskosuh
Hero
Onauuh
Masnosuh
Masnosuh
ManTKh
Mapauh

MapTeHunjesunh

Mejuh
MeTposuh

MeTpoHunjesuh

Mewwuh
Monoswuh
Mpekosuh
MpeHaosuh
Pagusojesuh
Papojuunh
Pagojkosuh
Puctuh
Casuh
Casuh
CumeyHosuh
CnHoHoBuMh
Cnajuh
Cnacuh
CraHkoBuh

AnekcaHgpa
Odnmutpunje
Bama
MnapeH
CredaH
JeneHna
Coduja
MUBa
Teopopa
AHhena
JeneHa
MBaHa
Onusep
Maja
Teopopa
BykawuH
Barba
Mwuposuh
Carba
HwHa
Jlera
HeseHa
Capa

Capa
JeneHa
Makcum
Mapuja
AnekcaHgpa
MBaHa
KatapuHa
HwnHocnasa
AHhena
Capa

MUBa

JaHa
Mapuja
MBa
Tamapa
Nasap
Cnacoje
Mwununuya
Mwunnua
ByKawwmnH
Hukona
Onusepa
Jlyka
MBOHa
KOHCTaHTUHA
TwnjaHa
Mapuja

239/18
207/19
240/19
211/19
255/19
015/19
21/19
35/19
001/19
265/18
25/19
30/19
28/19
26/19
213/19
243/18
262/19
234/19
222/19
015/19
024/19
003/19
269/19
009/19
297/18
287/19
299/16
17/19
288/18
19/19
221/18
242/19
242/19
212/19
246/19
252/18
219/19
281/18
259/19
248/19
202/19
002/19
232/19
240/17
34/19
225/19
16/19
205/19
214/19
303/18

25
28
14 (HN)
21
29
32
35
31
39
2 (HM)
15 (HN)
37
38
36
26
25
22
28
32
29
43
23
27
48
21
24
21
31
21
35
26
30
25
32
25
6 (HM)
32
21
21
21
21
32
30
25
49
28
0 (HM)
10 (HN)
22
10 (HN)



CtameHkoBuh CredaH 208/19 21

CresaHoBuh JoBaHa 245/19 3 (HN)
CrtojaHoBuh AHapujaHa 004/19 21
Cpejuh Munumua 210/19 44
TepaopujeKa Cooduja 229/19 41
Topoposuh Arba 248/18 26
Tomuh Teopopa 233/19 34
TpudyHosuh Mun AywaH 17/19 46
heTtkosuh Mapwja 13/17 13 (HN)
hojbawuh Hatanuja 31/19 36
®dunotuh KpuctuHa 20/19 24
LWneHrnep Capa 249/19 14 (HN)
WycTtuh KpuctuHa 152/17 29

HIM = Huje nonoXKuna, HMje NONOKNO



